Releases - June 19, 2019

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

279430
151048
300363
290000
196495
188764
307638
283533
163412
289725
185028
306998
290635
148403
307103
154768
302640
302904

Lanham
Lewis
Hensley
Buchanan
Vinson
Gyles
Hamilton
Griffin
Brewer
Connors
White
Curnel
Fryman
Cox
Rager
Carrier
Davis
Littman

Dana
James
Les
Anthony
Joshua
Jacob
Alexius
John
George
Andrew
Tony
Kyle
Lyndsay
Darrell
Hayden
Dennis
Clarence
Jackie

Kristen
Anthony
Edward

Monique
Eric

T
L
Dean
Elaine
G

D
James

Lynn

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

In State

In State

In State
In State

Released From
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Bullitt County Jail

Taylor County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Montgomery County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Barren County Jail
Butler County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Henderson County Jalil
Muhlenberg County Jail
Henderson County Jalil
Fulton County Jail

Leslie County Jail
Madison County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



